
Need A Little Christmas 2023 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE – (subject to change)  Updated – 10/12

When Who Where 

Sundays beginnging Sept. 10 @ 2-5pm Kickline Open Door Studios 

3706 Central Ave Charlotte, 

NC 28205 

Tuesdays beginning Oct. 3, Sundays 

beginning Oct. 8 @ 6-9pm 

Holiday Headliners 1111 Metropolitan Ave #333, 

Charlotte, NC 28204 

Mondays beginning Oct. 2 @ 6-9pm Adult/Teens Ensemble  3512 Wilkinson Blvd. Suite 

110A 

Charlotte, NC 28208 

When What Where 

Sunday, Oct. 22 @ 5:30-9pm Full Cast Rehe 1111 Metropolitan Ave #333, 

Charlotte, NC 28204 

Monday, Nov. 13 @ 6pm-9pm Full Cast Rehe CPCC New Theatre  

Monday, Nov. 20 @ 5:30-9pm Full Cast Rehe 3512 Wilkinson Blvd. 

Suite 110A 

Charlotte, NC 28208 

Sunday, Nov. 26 @ 5:30-9pm Full Cast Rehe Holy Comforter Church 

2701 Park Road  

Charlotte, NC 28209 

Monday, Nov. 27 @ 5:30-9pm Full Cast Rehe 3512 Wilkinson Blvd.  

Suite 110A 

Charlotte, NC 28208 

Sunday, Dec. 3 @ 7-9pm Costume Parade/Tech CPCC New Theatre 

Monday, Dec. 4 @ 5-9pm Walk Through/Tech CPCC New Theatre 

Tuesday, Dec. 5 @ 5-9pm Dress Rehearsal CPCC New Thetare 

Wednesday, Dec. 6 @ 5-9pm Dress Rehearsal CPCC New Theatre 

Thursday, Dec. 7 @ 5-9pm Final Dress CPCC New Theatre 

SHOW SCHEDULE - All actors should arrive 1 hour prior to shows *Except where listed below   

Day Curtain Call Time 

Friday, Dec. 8 7pm 4pm* 

Saturday, Dec. 9 3pm, 7pm 2pm, 6pm  

Sunday, Dec. 10 3pm, 7pm 2pm, 6pm 

Friday, Dec. 15 7pm 6pm 

Saturday, Dec. 16 3pm, 7pm  2pm, 6pm 

Sunday, Dec. 17 3pm, 7pm 2pm, 6pm 

Thursday, Dec. 21 3pm, 7pm 2pm, 6pm 



 


